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Who we are & What do we do?
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• TRACKING OVER 1,400 COMPANIES on the TSX, TSX 
Venture Exchange and Canadian Stock Exchange 

• LOGGED +30,140 DEALS since 2011

• Collected close to 1,200,000 DATA POINTS

• Data-driven approach to examining financings

• IN-HOUSE data analyst

• CONSULTING on capital raises and ancillary aspects

• SECTOR & BROKER REPORTS
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Our Criteria

Tracking of the Junior Mining Market

Market Capitalisation cut-off of 1.5bn CAD

Financing cut-off 100mn CAD
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Oreninc Index
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WEIGHTED INDEX 
FACTORS

 Total $s of Financings 
Opened

 Percentage of Broker 
Participation

 Total # of deals
opened
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Strong headwinds in 2018

Cannabis & related companies
• 270 transactions
• 60.5% of all trading volume

• Technology 18.9%
• Mining 11.8%

• 76% of the overall capital raised
• $3.99bn (!) of a total of $5.22bn

• Curaleaf Holdings - $520mn
• Acreage Holdings - $416mn
• Harvest Health & Recreation - $288mn

Mining
• 221 transactions

• $217mn raised

Data published by the CSE on January 15, 2019

Photo: welovecycling.com
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No commissions to be made in 2018
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The cold, hard truth – part I

*includes Common & Flow-Through, ex Oil & Gas & Frack Sand
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The cold, hard truth – part II

8.030.202.457   

4.608.771.065   

2.289.669.877   

3.241.719.020   

2.406.223.411   

4.818.973.410   
4.599.672.255   

2.757.666.240   

 -

 1.000.000.000

 2.000.000.000

 3.000.000.000

 4.000.000.000

 5.000.000.000

 6.000.000.000

 7.000.000.000

 8.000.000.000

 9.000.000.000

2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

Total $s raised 2011 – 2018*

-40%

*includes Common & Flow-Through, ex Oil & Gas & Frack Sand
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A positive side aspect
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*includes Common & Flow-Through, ex Oil & Gas & Frack Sand
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Flow-Through – a life saver
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Looking ahead
1) Broker activity
2) Mega Mergers
3) US-China Trade
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Contact us for more information
www.oreninc.com

hoffmann@oreninc.com
O: +1 604 687 3520
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